446 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician III (@19,900)
Resident Physician I1I

Resident Physician, Career (@24,800)

Regional Institute for Children and
Adolescents - Montgomery County

Health Facilities Program Director
Resident Physician IV (@21,000)
Psychologist Intern (@11,600)

Mental Retardation and Developmental
Disabilities Administration

Director
Health Facilities Program Director
Superintendent, Mental Hospital

Rosewood Center

Health Facilities Program Director

Henryton Center

Health Facilities Program Director

Great Oaks Center

Health Facilities Program Director

Holly Center

Superintendent, Mental Hospital

Maryland Health Resources Planning Commission

W N R

NN =

et

Ch. 63
21,000
39,800

18,950
74,400

41,300
42,000
23,200

46,400

41,300

44,700

41,300

41,300

41,300

44,700



