446	LAWS OF MARYLAND		Ch. 63
Resident Physician IV Resident Physician III Resident Physician II Resident Physician, Ca		1 2 1 3	21,000 39,800 18,950 74,400
	al Institute for Children and escents - Montgomery County		
Health Facilities Prog Resident Physician IV Psychologist Intern (6	(@21,000)	1 2 2	41,300 42,000 23,200
	Retardation and Developmental sabilities Administration		
Director Health Facilities Prog Superintendent, Mental		1 1 1	46,400 41,300 44,700
Rosewood Center			
Health Facilities Proc	gram Director	1	41,300
Henryton Center			
Health Facilities Prog	gram Director	1	41,300
	Great Oaks Center		
Health Facilities Prog	ram Director	1	41,300
Holly Center			
Superintendent, Mental	. Hospital	1	44,700

Maryland Health Resources Planning Commission